
Wip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 4 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 4 4 9 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 4 6 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 6 2 0 4 5 3 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 4 7 4 5 2 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Jaupaj Eno (06/1667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 2 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0

Marashi Aldo (06/3524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 41 75 1,83

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 36 61 1,69

Maffei Demis 06/1512 31 30 0,97

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 23 28 1,22

Jaupaj Eno 06/1667 8 15 1,88

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 14 14 1,00

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 17 9 0,53

Marashi Aldo 06/3524 6 6 1,00

Dannation Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 1 0 0 4 10 3 6 3 5 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cortesi Nicola  (06/2668) 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curcio Tommaso (06/3321) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Sacconi Daniele (06/2377) 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Vietti Leonardo (06/2532) 4 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 4 5 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monnanni Edoardo (06/960) 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frulio Carlo 06/431 32 64 2,00

Cortesi Nicola 06/2668 40 62 1,55

Curcio Tommaso 06/3321 36 59 1,64

Sacconi Daniele 06/2377 25 30 1,20

Vietti Leonardo 06/2532 20 17 0,85

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 13 6 0,46

Monnanni Edoardo 06/960 6 3 0,50

Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 9 0 0

Teci Leonardo (06/2594) 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 10 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 1 4 4 0 0

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 2 3 2 0 4 5 4 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 1 4 10 0 0

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 1 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 2 3 6 0 0

Gambassi Marco (06/2710) 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Rossini Leonardo (06/2985) 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 48 78 1,62

Teci Leonardo 06/2594 41 61 1,49

Butini Yuri 06/2629 40 49 1,23

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 35 31 0,89

Gambassi Marco 06/2710 15 13 0,87

Rossini Leonardo 06/2985 13 12 0,92

Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 4 8 0 0 3 9 4 10 1 3 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 9 3 5 0 0

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 8 2 4 4 5 0 0 1 1 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 3 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 6 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 2 4 6 0 0

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 0

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Murdocco Patrizio (06/3687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 33 77 2,33

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 44 76 1,73

Morini Mirko 06/1473 33 60 1,82

Palomba Michele 06/1472 24 45 1,88

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 18 23 1,28

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 10 8 0,80

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 10 6 0,60

Murdocco Patrizio 06/3687 0 0 0,00

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 0 0 0,00



Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 0 0 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 5 2 5 4 7 0 0

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 0 0 4 4 4 6 3 1 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 1 0 0

Magrì Gabriele (06/3307) 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 5 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 6 2 1 0 0

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 40 104 2,60

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 38 54 1,42

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 33 44 1,33

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 20 32 1,60

Magrì Gabriele 06/3307 21 25 1,19

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 18 15 0,83

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 6 3 0,50

Freccellesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 6 0 0

Boni Cosimo  (06/2675) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 10 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 0 0 0

Gil Barrios Daniel Alejandro 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 3 0 0

Galletti Ginevra (06/2608) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonaccini Pierpaolo (06/2613) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 2 0 0

Magni Tommaso (06/2611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 44 97 2,20

Boni Cosimo 06/2675 38 66 1,74

Bauer Martin 06/2758 42 51 1,21

Gil Barrios Daniel 06/3275 26 22 0,85

Galletti Ginevra 06/2608 12 5 0,42

Bonaccini Pierpaolo 06/2613 14 5 0,36

Magni Tommaso 06/2611 0 0 0,00

Amici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Galgani Niccolò (06/2512) 4 4 4 12 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0

Fiaschi Tiberio (06/1814) 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

De Angelis Flavio (06/1655) 4 7 2 5 4 3 4 8 0 0 3 6 4 5 2 4 4 5 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0

Dimov Ivan Vasilev (06/1654) 4 7 2 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 0 0 4 10 4 2 2 5 0 0 2 0 3 4 4 10 4 6 3 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arrighini Marco (06/1832) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelacchi Matteo (06/2231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galgani Alessio (06/2567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galgani Niccolò 06/2512 40 87 2,17

Fiaschi Tiberio 06/1814 30 67 2,23

De Angelis Flavio 06/1655 36 60 1,67

Dimov Ivan Vasilev 06/1654 30 55 1,83

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 30 51 1,70

Arrighini Marco 06/1832 3 6 2,00

Pelacchi Matteo 06/2231 7 5 0,71

Galgani Alessio 06/2567 0 0 0,00


